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Start 

Order
Car No Competitor Driver / Co Driver Nat Vehicle

Group/

Class

FIA 

Seed

ARC

Regd

Start

Time

1 Katsu TAGUCHI J Mitsubishi

# Chris MURPHY AUS Lancer Evo X

2 Chris ATKINSON AUS Proton

# Stephane PREVOT BEL Satria Neo S2000

3 Gaurav GILL IND Mitsubishi

# Glen MACNEALL NZ Lancer Evo X

4 Alister MCRAE GBR Proton

# Bill HAYES AUS Satria Neo S2000

5 Brendan REEVES AUS Subaru

P WC Rhianon SMYTH AUS Impreza WRX STI 

6 Nathan QUINN AUS Mitsubishi

WC David GREEN AUS Lancer Evo IX

7 Glen RAYMOND AUS Mitsubishi

WC Matt RAYMOND AUS Lancer Evo X

8 Rifat SUNGKAR RI Mitsubishi

# Scott BECKWITH RI Lancer Evo IX

9 Jean-Louis LEYRAUD FRA Subaru

P Ben SEARCY AUS Impreza WRX STI

10 Brian GREEN NZ Mitsubishi

P Chris COBHAM NZ Lancer Evo IX 

11 Atsushi MASUMURA J Mitsubishi

Osamu YODA J Lancer Evo VII

WC - Wildcard

23 Super Alex Troop N4

# - APRC Registered                        P - Pacific Cup 

22
Brian Green Motorsport 
Ltd

N4

20 Pertamina Rally Team N4

21 Jean-Louis Leyraud N4

18 Nathan Quinn N4 *

19 Glen Raymond N4 *

16 Proton R3 Malaysia N4

17 Brendan Reeves N4

14 Proton R3 Malaysia N4 B

15 Team MRF N4

6:55
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13 Team MRF N4 B

7:05

6:45

6:47

6:49

6:51

6:53

6:57

6:59

7:01

7:03


